
Участие во Всероссийской олимпиаде школьников.  

 

№ 

п\п 

 2013- 

2014 

2014- 

2015 

2015- 

2016 

2016 - 

2017 

2017 - 

2018 

1 Победители и призеры 

районного этапа 

Всероссийской олимпиады 

школьников 

26 18 13 42 45 

2 Обучающиеся школы, 

представлявшие Невский 

район на региональном этапе 

Всероссийской олимпиады 

школьников 

5 3 8 18 13 

3 Победители и призеры 

регионального этапа 

Всероссийской олимпиады 

школьников 

3 3 7 11 8 


